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Girls 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Falls CityRaeAnn Thompson1 12.96q 3.1

SyracuseHannah Knox2 13.63q 2.2

Louisville PSagan Leach3 13.96q 3.1

Elmwood-MurdJordan Vogler4 14.02q 2.2

SyracuseLindsey Moss5 14.11q 8.9

Elmwood-MurdBrianna Ross6 14.13q 8.9

ConestogaHaven Zimmerman7 14.37q 2.2

Elmwood-MurdTatum Backemeyer8 14.48q 2.2

Falls CityAva Morgan9 14.48 3.1

Falls CityMadi Jones10 14.49 8.9

Brownell TalMaya Hutcherson11 14.81 8.9

Fort CalhounJessyka Winterberg12 15.16 3.1

Weeping WateJillian Rathe13 15.18 3.1

SyracuseShannon Moerer14 15.32 8.9

Weeping WateSamantha Hammons15 15.44 2.2

ConestogaMcKenna Crook16 15.48 8.9

Fort CalhounRaegen Wells17 15.89 3.1

Louisville PChloe Hibler18 16.22 2.2

Brownell TalHailey Chen19 17.02 3.1

Fort CalhounRianna Wells20 17.13 2.2

Louisville PRena Hoefener21 18.59 8.9

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Falls CityRaeAnn Thompson1 12.55   10

SyracuseHannah Knox2 13.68   8

Louisville PSagan Leach3 14.08   6

Elmwood-MurdJordan Vogler4 14.13   4

SyracuseLindsey Moss5 14.42   2

ConestogaHaven Zimmerman6 14.48   1

Elmwood-MurdTatum Backemeyer7 14.58 NWI

Elmwood-MurdBrianna Ross8 14.69 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Falls CityRaeAnn Thompson1 26.80q NWI

SyracuseDelainey Cast2 28.95q NWI

Brownell TalJosie Petrulis3 29.99q NWI

Elmwood-MurdTatum Backemeyer4 30.01q NWI

SyracuseLindsey Moss5 30.08q NWI

Louisville PSagan Leach6 30.21q NWI

Falls CityMakinley Scholl7 30.61q NWI

Elmwood-MurdBrianna Ross8 30.71q NWI

Elmwood-MurdMadison Justesen9 32.03 NWI

Brownell TalMaya Hutcherson10 32.30 NWI

Louisville PMegan Gissler11 32.37 NWI

Weeping WateJillian Rathe12 32.56 NWI

Weeping WateSamantha Hammons13 32.72 NWI

Louisville PJaylin Gaston14 32.78 NWI

Fort CalhounJessyka Winterberg15 33.55 NWI

SyracuseCheyenne Richardson16 34.70 NWI

Brownell TalThalia Lawson-Betum17 35.07 NWI

Fort CalhounOlivia Quinlan18 35.74 NWI

Fort CalhounNatalie Reichert19 37.68 NWI

Falls CityAlexis Wittwer20 39.91 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Falls CityRaeAnn Thompson1 28.05   10

SyracuseDelainey Cast2 29.01   8

Brownell TalJosie Petrulis3 29.62   6

Elmwood-MurdTatum Backemeyer4 30.23   4

SyracuseLindsey Moss5 30.51   2

Louisville PSagan Leach6 30.59   1

Elmwood-MurdBrianna Ross7 30.70 NWI

Falls CityMakinley Scholl8 31.07 NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Brownell TalMia Shipley1 1:02.83   10

Falls CityLillian Thomas2 1:03.67   8

Elmwood-MurdLaney Frahm3 1:05.27   6

Elmwood-MurdBrianna Ross4 1:07.23   4

Brownell TalMia Hatcher5 1:09.60   2

Louisville PCharlee Peacock6 1:10.88   1

Louisville PMegan Gissler7 1:11.61

Weeping WateJillian Rathe8 1:12.27

Fort CalhounAngeline Nelson9 1:13.62

Falls CityElla Kobza10 1:14.22

Louisville PLaura Swanson11 1:14.22

Weeping WateSamantha Hammons12 1:14.49

ConestogaAddison Andersen13 1:16.35

Falls CityJosie Riggs14 1:17.16

Fort CalhounKierra Weaver15 1:18.21

Elmwood-MurdMia Rikli16 1:19.59

Brownell TalHailey Chen17 1:22.49

Fort CalhounKylie Perfetti18 1:26.37

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

Super Alley Start

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SyracuseEllie Wilkinson1 2:32.95   10

ConestogaDanie Parriott2 2:34.11   8

SyracuseEva Brammier3 2:36.14   6

Elmwood-MurdBailey Frahm4 2:40.48   4

Louisville PCharlee Peacock5 2:46.74   2

Brownell TalMia Hatcher6 2:47.05   1

Falls CityAva Armbruster7 2:49.46

ConestogaDani Ahrens8 2:50.89

Falls CityBrenna Leyden9 2:52.48

Weeping WateDakota Reiman10 2:56.10
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Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals

Weeping WateElla Cave11 2:56.62

Louisville PLaura Swanson12 2:58.07

Fort CalhounTessa Skelton13 2:58.72

Falls CityMikaela Hawley14 3:19.38

Weeping WateCiera Dieter15 3:20.10

Fort CalhounNatalie Reichert16 3:20.32

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ConestogaDanie Parriott1 5:41.56   10

Fort CalhounBria Bench2 5:46.54   8

SyracuseAbby Ortiz3 5:57.41   6

Weeping WateAlexis Mogensen4 6:12.60   4

ConestogaDani Ahrens5 6:29.36   2

SyracuseAddison Goebel6 6:51.90   1

Elmwood-MurdSara Kisak7 6:57.07

Fort CalhounKatie Barta--- DNF

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ConestogaDanie Parriott1 11:53.00   10

Fort CalhounBria Bench2 12:11.19   8

Louisville PSophie Korytowski3 12:56.14   6

Falls CityBrenna Leyden4 13:17.21   4

SyracuseAddison Goebel5 14:20.48   2

Louisville PHailey Teller6 14:33.90   1

Weeping WateCiera Dieter7 15:52.77

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Elmwood-MurdLaney Frahm1 17.71q 1.3

Elmwood-MurdSela Rikli2 18.00q 0.9

Elmwood-MurdJordan Vogler3 18.33q 0.9

Falls CityBrylee Gilkerson4 18.52q 0.9

Brownell TalPaige Birch5 18.80q 1.3

SyracuseHalle Wilhelm6 18.98q 1.3

SyracuseMirah Rahe7 19.23q 1.3

Louisville PCadance Stenger8 19.47q 0.9

SyracuseBobbi Mills9 20.39 0.9

Fort CalhounMadison Buczkowski10 20.83 1.3

Falls CityCourtney McClintock11 21.10 1.3

ConestogaAddison Andersen12 22.49 0.9

Louisville PElla Johnson13 22.78 0.9

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Elmwood-MurdSela Rikli1 17.49   10

Elmwood-MurdLaney Frahm2 17.50   8

Brownell TalPaige Birch3 17.88   6

Falls CityBrylee Gilkerson4 18.37   4

Elmwood-MurdJordan Vogler5 18.44   2

SyracuseMirah Rahe6 18.62   1

SyracuseHalle Wilhelm7 18.76 NWI

Louisville PCadance Stenger8 19.17 NWI

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Brownell TalMia Shipley1 48.40   10

SyracuseKennedy Stanley2 49.62   8

Brownell TalPaige Birch3 50.25   6

Elmwood-MurdLaney Frahm4 50.56   4

Louisville PCadance Stenger5 50.96   2

Elmwood-MurdSela Rikli6 53.43   1

SyracuseHalle Wilhelm7 55.44

Louisville PElla Johnson8 56.98

Elmwood-MurdMaycee Platt9 57.22

SyracuseMirah Rahe10 1:00.94

Fort CalhounMadison Buczkowski11 1:03.79

Weeping WateDakota Reiman12 1:05.10

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AFalls City1 53.91   10

1) Ava Morgan 2) Lillian Thomas

3) Reece McNeely 4) RaeAnn Thompson

ASyracuse2 54.43   8

1) Kadyn Sisco 2) Hannah Knox

3) Lindsey Moss 4) Delainey Cast

AElmwood-Murdock3 55.27   6

1) Tatum Backemeyer 2) Jordan Vogler

3) Brianna Ross 4) Ella Zierott

ABrownell Talbot4 58.11   4

1) Paige Birch 2) Maya Hutcherson

3) Katherine Thaden 4) Josie Petrulis

AFort Calhoun5 1:00.61   2

1) Jessyka Winterberg 2) Angeline Nelson

3) Rianna Wells 4) Raegen Wells

AConestoga6 1:00.83   1

1) Naomi Simones 2) Sophia Ackerman

3) Haven Zimmerman 4) McKenna Crook
 

Girls 4x100.25 Meter Relay Weight Perso

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AElmwood-Murdock1 1:02.87

1) Madison Justesen 2) Abby Petersen

3) Haylee Josoff 4) Lexi Bacon

ASyracuse2 1:04.28

1) Klayre Roberts 2) Cassidy Roberts

3) Sydney Parsons 4) Hailey Kirchhoff

ALouisville Ps, NE3 1:05.92

1) Lauren Votta 2) Brooke Smith

3) Allison Smith 4) Abby Luellen
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x100.25 Meter Relay Weight Perso)

 RelayTeam Finals

AWeeping Water4 1:08.20

1) Lauren Harms 2) Josie Cave

3) Abby Meeske 4) Keatyn Harrah

AConestoga5 1:08.54

1) Evelyn Murdoch 2) Makenzie Jones

3) Amelia Gocke 4) Ella Lewis

AFort Calhoun6 1:09.57

1) Abigale Lienemann 2) Shelby Dorau

3) Abigail Russell 4) Madelyn Tinkham
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASyracuse1 4:31.36   10

1) Delainey Cast 2) Kadyn Sisco

3) Kennedy Stanley 4) Ellie Wilkinson

AElmwood-Murdock2 4:35.82   8

1) Sela Rikli 2) Bailey Frahm

3) Laney Frahm 4) Ella Zierott

ABrownell Talbot3 4:36.39   6

1) Mia Hatcher 2) Katherine Thaden

3) Paige Birch 4) Mia Shipley

ALouisville Ps, NE4 4:40.57   4

1) Cadance Stenger 2) Sagan Leach

3) Megan Gissler 4) Sophie Korytowski

AFalls City5 4:43.44   2

1) Nia Crawford 2) Chase Nolte

3) Makinley Scholl 4) Reece McNeely

AWeeping Water6 4:56.82   1

1) Jillian Rathe 2) Ella Cave

3) Alexis Mogensen 4) Samantha Hammons

AFort Calhoun7 5:39.28

1) Kylie Perfetti 2) Natalie Reichert

3) Rianna Wells 4) Kierra Weaver
 

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASyracuse1 10:34.20   10

1) Abby Ortiz 2) Eva Brammier

3) Kadyn Sisco 4) Ellie Wilkinson

AElmwood-Murdock2 11:18.71   8

1) Bailey Frahm 2) Maycee Platt

3) Sara Kisak 4) Ella Zierott

AFalls City3 11:18.82   6

1) Ava Armbruster 2) Brenna Leyden

3) Nia Crawford 4) Emmy Lu Feek

AWeeping Water4 12:16.35   4

1) Ella Cave 2) Ciera Dieter

3) Dakota Reiman 4) Alexis Mogensen

AFort Calhoun5 12:58.53   2

1) Rianna Wells 2) Kylie Perfetti

3) Kierra Weaver 4) Katie Barta

ALouisville Ps, NE6 13:32.39   1

1) Lauren Votta 2) Caitlynn Prokupek

3) Hailey Teller 4) Brooke Smith
 

Girls High Jump

girls high jump FIRST

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SyracuseJessie Moss1 5-05.00   10

ConestogaHaven Zimmerman2 4-08.00   8

Falls CitySara Black3 J4-08.00   6

Elmwood-MurdBailey Frahm4 J4-08.00   4

Fort CalhounBria Bench5 J4-08.00   2

SyracuseKatelyn Smith6 J4-08.00   1

Fort CalhounJessyka Winterberg7 4-06.00

Elmwood-MurdMaycee Platt8 4-04.00

Elmwood-MurdSela Rikli8 4-04.00

Falls CityJosie Riggs10 4-02.00

SyracuseMirah Rahe10 4-02.00

Falls CityReece McNeely10 4-02.00

Fort CalhounKatie Barta10 4-02.00

Weeping WateElla Cave14 4-00.00

ConestogaMariah Crook14 4-00.00

 
Girls Pole Vault

girls pole vault AFTER boys pole vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SyracuseKennedy Stanley1 9-00.00   10

SyracuseAyva Swift2 7-06.00   8

SyracuseEmily Holz3 7-00.00   6

ConestogaNaomi Simones4 6-06.00   4

ConestogaElla Lewis5 5-00.00   2

 
Girls Long Jump

Prelim attempts / 3 attempts in Finals

girls long AFTER girls triple

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Brownell TalMia Shipley1 16-02.00   10

Fort CalhounAngeline Nelson2 14-09.50   8

SyracuseHannah Knox3 14-07.00   5

Louisville PSagan Leach3 14-07.00   5

ConestogaMcKenna Crook5 14-03.25   2

Elmwood-MurdTatum Backemeyer6 14-01.25   1

Falls CityMadi Jones7 13-11.25 NWI

SyracuseShannon Moerer8 13-08.75 NWI

Falls CityEliana Bruxellas9 12-03.00 NWI

Elmwood-MurdElla Zierott10 12-00.75 NWI

Fort CalhounKierra Weaver11 11-09.50 NWI

Elmwood-MurdMia Rikli12 11-07.75 NWI

Louisville PChloe Hibler13 11-00.50 NWI

Fort CalhounOlivia Quinlan14 10-07.75 NWI

Falls CityAlexis Wittwer15 10-07.00 NWI

ConestogaElla Lewis16 10-05.00 NWI

ConestogaMariah Crook17 9-07.25 NWI
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Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump)

    SchoolName Finals

Louisville PElla Johnson--- FOUL

 
Girls Triple Jump

girls triple FIRST

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Falls CityMadi Jones1 33-08.50   10

SyracuseDelainey Cast2 32-03.50   8

Elmwood-MurdJordan Vogler3 30-09.75   6

SyracuseKatelyn Smith4 30-05.50   4

ConestogaMcKenna Crook5 30-00.75   2

Fort CalhounAngeline Nelson6 29-06.25   1

Falls CitySara Black7 28-00.25 NWI

Louisville PJaylin Gaston8 27-07.00 NWI

Falls CityEliana Bruxellas9 27-05.75 NWI

Louisville PElla Johnson10 27-05.25 NWI

Louisville PChloe Hibler11 23-06.25 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put

3 preliminary attempts / 3 attempts in finals

girls shot first

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SyracuseLilly Vollertson1 36-06.00   10

Elmwood-MurdAbby Petersen2 33-11.00   8

Brownell TalJosie Petrulis3 32-06.00   6

SyracuseCassidy Roberts4 32-01.00   4

Falls CityChase Nolte5 31-09.00   2

Louisville PLauren Votta6 31-01.00   1

SyracuseHailey Kirchhoff7 31-00.00

Weeping WateKeatyn Harrah8 30-05.00

Brownell TalKatherine Thaden9 29-05.00

Falls CityHavyn Ruiz10 29-01.25

Fort CalhounAbigail Ryan11 29-00.75

ConestogaSophia Ackerman12 28-01.50

Weeping WateBrooklyn Rathe13 27-10.50

Elmwood-MurdMadison Justesen13 27-10.50

Louisville PBrooke Smith15 27-09.00

Brownell TalThalia Lawson-Betum16 27-02.00

Elmwood-MurdHaylee Josoff17 26-01.00

Louisville PErin Stohlmann18 25-03.50

Weeping WateAbby Meeske19 25-03.00

Falls CityJordan Wilcox20 24-09.00

ConestogaEvelyn Murdoch21 24-01.75

ConestogaAmelia Gocke22 23-03.50

Fort CalhounAbigail Russell23 23-02.50

Fort CalhounAbigale Lienemann24 21-00.25

 
Girls Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Louisville PLauren Votta1 98-09   10

Weeping WateKeatyn Harrah2 94-02   8

Weeping WateLauren Harms3 91-09   6

Fort CalhounMadelyn Tinkham4 87-07   4

Brownell TalJosie Petrulis5 87-03   2

Fort CalhounAbigail Ryan6 86-00   1

ConestogaSophia Ackerman7 84-05

SyracuseCassidy Roberts8 84-03

SyracuseHailey Kirchhoff9 82-11

Elmwood-MurdAbby Petersen10 82-02

Elmwood-MurdLexi Bacon11 79-03

Louisville PAllison Smith12 78-06

Falls CityAbby Harms13 72-02

ConestogaMakenzie Jones14 69-08

Weeping WateBrooklyn Rathe15 69-01

Elmwood-MurdMadison Justesen15 69-01

Brownell TalThalia Lawson-Betum17 66-03

Louisville PAbby Luellen18 65-11

Falls CityChase Nolte19 61-10

Brownell TalKatherine Thaden20 61-03

SyracuseKlayre Roberts21 60-02

Fort CalhounShelby Dorau22 53-10

ConestogaAmelia Gocke23 52-09

Falls CityJordan Wilcox24 49-05

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Elmwood-MurdCade Hosier1 11.63q 3.6

Falls CityJace Heckenlively2 11.67q 1.3

Falls CityJayden Kreifels3 11.70q 4.2

Louisville PQuincy Trent4 11.88q 1.3

Louisville PSam Ahl5 12.16q 1.3

ConestogaEvan Svanda6 12.26q 3.6

ConestogaKeaghon Chini7 12.29q 3.6

Louisville PCordale Moxey8 12.35q 1.3

ConestogaCarter Plowman9 12.43 4.2

Weeping WateJason Burch10 12.59 4.2

SyracuseEthan Wittler11 12.70 4.2

Brownell TalLuke Knofczynski12 12.83 3.6

Elmwood-MurdTucker Oehlerking13 12.97 3.6

Fort CalhounTristen Hansen14 13.11 4.2

Weeping WateNoah Hammons15 13.23 1.3

SyracuseMicah Harvey16 13.27 1.3

Elmwood-MurdMax Wynegar17 13.33 3.6

SyracuseJacob Panko18 13.42 4.2

Falls CityStiephan Fields19 13.46 4.2

Brownell TalBen Dudley20 13.49 3.6

Fort CalhounMorgan Ishii21 14.43 1.3

Fort CalhounKameron Pringle22 15.23 1.3

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Elmwood-MurdCade Hosier1 11.58   10

Falls CityJayden Kreifels2 11.68   8

Falls CityJace Heckenlively3 11.75   6

Louisville PQuincy Trent4 11.95   4
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Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Finals

Louisville PSam Ahl5 12.12   2

ConestogaEvan Svanda6 12.24   1

Louisville PCordale Moxey7 12.27 NWI

ConestogaKeaghon Chini7 12.27 NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Elmwood-MurdCade Hosier1 24.34q NWI

Falls CityJayden Kreifels2 24.90q NWI

Louisville PQuincy Trent3 24.94q NWI

Fort CalhounWyatt Appel4 25.18q NWI

Falls CityDaniel Hollens5 25.20q NWI

ConestogaCarter Plowman6 25.44q NWI

SyracuseBarrett Bischoff7 25.66q NWI

Weeping WateSaylor Rhodes8 26.21q NWI

SyracuseEthan Wittler9 26.22 NWI

Brownell TalJack Cohen10 26.31 NWI

Louisville PReed Toelle11 26.34 NWI

Louisville PNick McCaul12 26.58 NWI

Elmwood-MurdTucker Oehlerking13 26.66 NWI

Fort CalhounLuke Gustafson14 26.86 NWI

Brownell TalLuke Knofczynski15 27.12 NWI

Weeping WateJason Burch16 27.26 NWI

Fort CalhounGlenn Hunter17 27.43 NWI

Weeping WateNoah Hammons18 27.58 NWI

Elmwood-MurdMax Wynegar19 27.71 NWI

SyracuseMicah Harvey20 28.16 NWI

Brownell TalDylan Scott21 29.14 NWI

Falls CityCorey Murphy22 30.38 NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Falls CityJayden Kreifels1 23.95   10

Elmwood-MurdCade Hosier2 24.00   8

Louisville PQuincy Trent3 24.90   6

Fort CalhounWyatt Appel4 25.19   4

Weeping WateSaylor Rhodes5 25.40   2

Falls CityDaniel Hollens6 25.51   1

SyracuseBarrett Bischoff7 25.51 NWI

ConestogaCarter Plowman8 25.93 NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Louisville PTalon Ball1 52.56   10

Louisville PEric Heard2 54.84   8

Brownell TalKarl Grafelman3 55.66   6

Elmwood-MurdCollin Rice4 56.31   4

SyracuseBarrett Bischoff5 56.59   2

Brownell TalJack Cohen6 57.14   1

Weeping WateLevi Neumeister7 57.14

Brownell TalMatthew Eversole8 57.50

Falls CityJoe Vrtiska9 59.85

Falls CityDaniel Hollens10 1:00.71

Falls CityBryson Butrick11 1:01.52

Fort CalhounJohnathon Schwarte12 1:02.34

Weeping WateEthan Essary13 1:02.78

Weeping WateLukas Gage14 1:03.50

Louisville PSam Luellen15 1:03.56

Elmwood-MurdTyson Mans16 1:03.76

Fort CalhounAaron Duros17 1:03.96

Elmwood-MurdRylan Meyer18 1:08.23

Fort CalhounJay Stoa III19 1:11.46

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Super Alley Start

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Louisville PTalon Ball1 2:05.42   10

Brownell TalChris Schinzel2 2:05.73   8

Louisville PEric Heard3 2:07.93   6

Falls CityJared Hawley4 2:08.74   4

Brownell TalKarl Grafelman5 2:14.20   2

Fort CalhounJacob Rupp6 2:15.00   1

Falls CityBrock Hogue7 2:20.47

Brownell TalAvery Diekman8 2:20.50

Elmwood-MurdRylan Kastens9 2:21.75

ConestogaEthan Williams10 2:22.54

Fort CalhounJohnathon Schwarte11 2:23.30

Falls CityBlake Rolfe12 2:23.49

SyracuseJacob Liscomb13 2:23.75

Fort CalhounJohn McKennan14 2:24.69

Weeping WateLukas Gage15 2:28.06

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Fort CalhounJacob Rupp1 4:54.44   10

Louisville PJaxson Barnes2 5:04.22   8

Fort CalhounLance Olberding3 5:04.68   6

Louisville PTyler Euans4 5:18.59   4

Brownell TalAvery Diekman5 5:26.39   2

SyracusePayden Andera6 5:31.41   1

SyracuseCaleb Dunster7 5:36.37

Fort CalhounLawson Tjardes8 5:37.23

Elmwood-MurdHenry Coleman9 5:42.77

SyracuseJeremy Bohaty10 5:47.25

Weeping WateMatt Cover11 5:52.86

Weeping WateLukas Gage12 6:05.65

Falls CityPeter Gifford13 6:22.58

Falls CityKyle Daake14 6:22.84

Elmwood-MurdLevi Offner15 6:31.05

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Fort CalhounJacob Rupp1 10:39.33   10
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Finals ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals

Fort CalhounLance Olberding2 10:47.65   8

Louisville PTyler Euans3 10:55.40   6

Brownell TalChris Schinzel4 10:58.94   4

Falls CityEli Bottom5 11:00.82   2

Fort CalhounJohn McKennan6 11:30.64   1

ConestogaEthan Williams7 12:22.28

Weeping WateMatt Cover8 12:27.64

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
SyracuseBurton Brandt1 16.22q 1.6

ConestogaTyler Fox2 17.47q 0.7

SyracuseSamuel Bennett3 17.48q 1.6

Elmwood-MurdRiley Wilson4 18.09q 0.7

Weeping WateZach Smith5 18.09q 0.7

Fort CalhounXander Slatten6 18.60q 1.6

SyracuseGrayson May7 19.62q 0.7

Fort CalhounHarrison Geiger8 20.58q 1.6

ConestogaLucas Michel9 20.77 1.6

Elmwood-MurdRylan Meyer10 21.66 0.7

Elmwood-MurdRiley Rose11 21.87 0.7

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SyracuseBurton Brandt1 15.76   10

ConestogaTyler Fox2 17.23   8

SyracuseSamuel Bennett3 17.35   6

Weeping WateZach Smith4 17.50   4

Elmwood-MurdRiley Wilson5 18.38   2

Fort CalhounXander Slatten6 20.01   1

Fort CalhounHarrison Geiger7 20.24 NWI

SyracuseGrayson May8 21.13 NWI

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SyracuseBurton Brandt1 43.01   10

SyracuseSamuel Bennett2 43.85   8

ConestogaLane Fox3 43.92   6

Falls CityLeighton Vice4 44.16   4

Elmwood-MurdRiley Wilson5 45.85   2

SyracuseJase Voorhees6 46.43   1

Brownell TalMatthew Eversole7 47.19

Weeping WateZach Smith8 47.30

Fort CalhounXander Slatten9 49.54

Fort CalhounHarrison Geiger10 52.03

Louisville PCody Hiatt11 54.61

Elmwood-MurdRiley Rose12 55.77

Elmwood-MurdRylan Meyer13 59.24

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALouisville Ps, NE1 45.97   10

1) Talon Ball 2) Quincy Trent

3) Cordale Moxey 4) Sam Ahl

AFalls City2 46.51   8

1) Jayden Kreifels 2) Jace Heckenlively

3) Leighton Vice 4) Thomas Fields

ASyracuse3 48.71   6

1) Kaleb Swanson 2) Kayden DeGolyer

3) Nolan Werner 4) Samuel Bennett

AFort Calhoun4 49.22   4

1) Tristen Hansen 2) Aaron Duros

3) Luke Gustafson 4) Michael Pratt

AElmwood-Murdock5 49.70   2

1) Max Wynegar 2) Jaxson Spellman

3) Tucker Oehlerking 4) Collin Rice

ABrownell Talbot6 50.74   1

1) Matthew Alli 2) Ian Jenkins

3) Ben Dudley 4) Luke Knofczynski

AConestoga--- DNF

1) Keaghon Chini 2) Carter Plowman

3) Evan Svanda 4) Lane Fox
 

Boys 4x100.25 Meter Relay Weight Perso

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASyracuse1 50.44

1) Jackson Nordhues 2) Kayden DeGolyer

3) Nolan Werner 4) Jase Voorhees

AElmwood-Murdock2 51.06

1) Rylan Kastens 2) Jaxson Spellman

3) Tyson Mans 4) Cody Kopf

AFalls City3 52.94

1) Jaden Nolte 2) Thomas Fields

3) Corey Murphy 4) Stiephan Fields

AFort Calhoun4 53.38

1) Matthew Claus 2) Andrew Pace

3) Billy Coon 4) Michael Pratt

ALouisville Ps, NE5 53.90

1) Reed Toelle 2) Tyson Warner

3) Caleb Hrabik 4) Tommy Krejci

AWeeping Water6 56.29

1) Noah Hammons 2) Berenger Leonard

3) Lukas Dayton 4) Wes Reiman

AConestoga7 59.11

1) Dallas Katzenstein 2) Kieran Samson

3) Gage Totilas 4) Lucas Michel
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALouisville Ps, NE1 3:38.48   10

1) Sam Ahl 2) Eric Heard

3) Cordale Moxey 4) Talon Ball

ABrownell Talbot2 3:42.11   8

1) Matthew Eversole 2) Jack Cohen

3) Karl Grafelman 4) Chris Schinzel

ASyracuse3 3:52.60   6

1) Ethan Wittler 2) Barrett Bischoff

3) Samuel Bennett 4) Jase Voorhees

AElmwood-Murdock4 3:52.95   4

1) Riley Wilson 2) Reid Fletcher

3) Braden Mommens 4) Collin Rice

AConestoga5 3:55.49   2

1) Keaghon Chini 2) Evan Svanda

3) Ethan Williams 4) Tyler Fox

AFalls City6 4:03.67   1

1) Bryson Butrick 2) Alex McKim

3) Blake Rolfe 4) Jude Chapple

AFort Calhoun7 4:05.11

1) Luke Gustafson 2) Harrison Geiger

3) Glenn Hunter 4) Xander Slatten

AWeeping Water8 4:10.78

1) Levi Neumeister 2) Jason Burch

3) Saylor Rhodes 4) Lukas Gage
 

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Super Alley Start

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABrownell Talbot1 8:53.67   10

1) Matthew Eversole 2) Avery Diekman

3) Karl Grafelman 4) Chris Schinzel

AFort Calhoun2 9:07.33   8

1) Wyatt Appel 2) Lance Olberding

3) John McKennan 4) Jacob Rupp

AFalls City3 9:18.19   6

1) Brock Hogue 2) Alex McKim

3) Eli Bottom 4) Jared Hawley

AElmwood-Murdock4 9:46.29   4

1) Rylan Kastens 2) Henry Coleman

3) Braden Mommens 4) Reid Fletcher

ASyracuse5 9:51.42   2

1) Payden Andera 2) Jeremy Bohaty

3) Caleb Dunster 4) Jacob Liscomb

ALouisville Ps, NE6 10:24.37   1

1) Cody Hiatt 2) Gavin Pierce

3) Max Downs 4) Cash Biesterfeld

 
Boys High Jump

boys high jump AFTER girls high jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Brownell TalMatthew Alli1 5-10.00   10

Weeping WateZach Smith2 5-06.00   8

Elmwood-MurdRiley Wilson3 5-04.00   5

Fort CalhounWyatt Appel3 5-04.00   5

SyracuseJacob Liscomb5 J5-04.00   2

Brownell TalIan Jenkins6 J5-04.00   1

Louisville PCash Biesterfeld7 5-02.00

Brownell TalJack Cohen--- NH

ConestogaCarter Plowman--- NH

ConestogaLucas Michel--- NH

Falls CityDaniel Hollens--- NH

Falls CityJude Chapple--- NH

 
Boys Pole Vault

boys pole vault FIRST

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
ConestogaEthan Williams1 10-00.00   10

ConestogaEvan Svanda2 9-06.00   8

Louisville PZach Hillabrand3 8-00.00   6

 
Boys Long Jump

Prelim attempts / 3 attempts in Finals

Boys long jump FIRST

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Louisville PSam Ahl1 20-05.25   10

Elmwood-MurdCade Hosier2 19-06.50   8

Falls CityJace Heckenlively3 19-02.25   6

Louisville PSam Luellen4 18-09.00   4

SyracuseBarrett Bischoff5 17-09.50   2

Elmwood-MurdCollin Rice6 17-05.75   1

Weeping WateEthan Essary7 17-05.00 NWI

Louisville PJaxson Barnes8 17-03.00 NWI

ConestogaTyler Fox9 17-02.00 NWI

Fort CalhounLuke Gustafson10 16-09.50 NWI

Falls CityDaniel Hollens11 16-06.25 NWI

Fort CalhounAaron Duros12 16-02.00 NWI

ConestogaKeaghon Chini13 15-08.00 NWI

Brownell TalAvery Diekman14 15-05.25 NWI

Fort CalhounMorgan Ishii14 15-05.25 NWI

Elmwood-MurdMax Wynegar16 15-03.00 NWI

Brownell TalLuke Knofczynski16 15-03.00 NWI

Falls CityAlex McKim18 14-05.25 NWI

ConestogaLane Fox--- FOUL
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Boys Triple Jump

Prelim attempts / 3 attempts in Finals

boys triple AFTER boys long jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Elmwood-MurdCade Hosier1 42-08.00   10

Louisville PCordale Moxey2 41-01.50   8

Falls CityBrock Hogue3 40-01.00   6

Brownell TalMatthew Alli4 39-11.00   4

Weeping WateZach Smith5 38-03.00   2

Weeping WateLevi Neumeister6 37-09.00   1

ConestogaLane Fox7 36-10.50 NWI

Weeping WateSaylor Rhodes8 36-07.00 NWI

Elmwood-MurdBraden Mommens9 36-05.50 NWI

SyracuseEthan Wittler10 36-03.50 NWI

Elmwood-MurdHenry Coleman11 35-00.50 NWI

Louisville PCash Biesterfeld12 34-00.75 NWI

Fort CalhounHarrison Geiger13 33-10.50 NWI

Falls CityBryson Butrick14 33-04.50 NWI

Louisville PGavin Pierce14 33-04.50 NWI

ConestogaTyler Fox16 32-11.00 NWI

Fort CalhounAaron Duros17 32-10.00 NWI

Fort CalhounGlenn Hunter18 32-01.50 NWI

Brownell TalIan Jenkins--- FOUL

 
Boys Shot Put

Prelim attempts / 3 attempts in finals

boys shot put AFTER girls shot put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Falls CityJaden Nolte1 44-11.00   10

SyracuseBurton Brandt2 44-09.25   8

Weeping WateWes Reiman3 44-09.00   6

Fort CalhounMichael Pratt4 41-07.00   4

Louisville PCaleb Hrabik5 40-08.50   2

Falls CityJon Craig6 38-05.50   1

Elmwood-MurdCody Kopf7 37-08.50

SyracuseNolan Werner8 36-04.50

Elmwood-MurdJaxson Spellman9 35-08.75

SyracuseKayden DeGolyer10 34-11.00

Fort CalhounBilly Coon11 34-06.75

Louisville PReed Toelle12 34-03.00

Weeping WateNoah Hammons13 33-11.00

Falls CityCorey Murphy14 32-06.00

Brownell TalMiles Hutcherson15 31-08.00

Elmwood-MurdRylan Kastens16 30-06.00

Weeping WateCole Essary17 29-03.00

Louisville PTyson Warner18 28-08.00

ConestogaGage Totilas18 28-08.00

ConestogaKieran Samson20 28-00.00

Fort CalhounMatthew Claus21 27-00.50

Brownell TalJorge Del Toral Bustamante22 24-09.00

ConestogaBrandon Light23 24-08.50

 
Boys Discus Throw

3 Prelim attempts / 3 attempts in finals

Boys discus FIRST

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SyracuseNolan Werner1 129-04   10

SyracuseJase Voorhees2 116-03   8

Louisville PCaleb Hrabik3 113-00   6

Falls CityThomas Fields4 100-03   4

Falls CityJaden Nolte5 97-11   2

Fort CalhounBilly Coon6 97-03   1

Fort CalhounMichael Pratt7 96-10

SyracuseKayden DeGolyer8 91-04

Elmwood-MurdHenry Coleman9 91-00

Weeping WateWes Reiman10 89-06

ConestogaLucas Michel11 84-05

Elmwood-MurdCody Kopf12 84-00

Weeping WateBerenger Leonard13 83-08

Falls CityStiephan Fields14 82-11

ConestogaGage Totilas15 81-03

Brownell TalJorge Del Toral Bustamante16 79-08

Weeping WateCole Essary17 75-07

Elmwood-MurdTyson Mans18 75-01

Fort CalhounAndrew Pace19 73-04

ConestogaBrandon Light20 73-00

Louisville PTommy Krejci21 65-05

Brownell TalMiles Hutcherson22 59-05

Louisville PTyson Warner23 43-00

 

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Syracuse 148

2) Elmwood-Murdock 88

3) Falls City 72

4) Brownell Talbot 69

5) Conestoga 50

6) Louisville PS, NE 40

7) Fort Calhoun 36

8) Weeping Water 23

 

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Louisville PS, NE 121

2) Syracuse 82

3) Falls City 79

4) Fort Calhoun 63

5) Elmwood-Murdock 60

6) Brownell Talbot 57

7) Conestoga 35

8) Weeping Water 23


